Conductive Bro.indd   1Conductive Bro.indd   1 4/21/06   11:10:13 AM4/21/06   11:10:13 AM
Gross Automation (877) 268-3700 · www.carlogavazzisales.com · sales@grossautomation.com
35
A Complete Product Range to Fullfill
All Your Level Monitoring Requirements
Features at a Glance
The CL-series is designed for use in combination with Carlo
Gavazzi’s CLH3 probes (3 electrodes) and CLH5 probes

Lo H
i
Power SupplyCharging or discharging
4
3
2
1
10
Sensitivity 3.5KΩ - 50KΩ
Operating Temperature -20° to +70°C
 (-4° to +158°F)
Inputs 2 + reference
Relay Output 1 SPDT
 8A/250 VAC
Approvals UL508, CSA
CLP2ES1BM24 2 / 1 SPDT 11pin Socket    24  VAC/DC
CLP2ES1B115 2 / 1 SPDT 11pin Socket  115  VAC
CLP2ES1B230 2 / 1 SPDT 11pin Socket  230  VAC
Technical Data
Ordering Codes
Low-cost level limit controller for conductive liquids.
Sensitivity settings for a wide range of applications

• DPDT relay
Sensitivity                      220Ω to 220KΩ
Operating temperature   -20° to +70°C
 (-4° to + 158°F)
Inputs 2 + reference
Relay Output 1 DPDT
 5A/250 VAC
Approvals  UL508, CSA
Technical Data
Type number Input/Output Connection Supply
Ordering Codes
Level limit controller with an extended sensitivity
range that covers the conductivity of most liquids
such as chemicals, sewage water, sea water, distilled
water, etc.
 CLD2ET1CM24 2 / 1 DPDT DIN rail   24 VAC/DC
CLD2ET1C115 2 / 1 DPDT DIN rail 115 VAC
CLD2ET1C230 2 / 1 DPDT  DIN rail 230 VAC
CLP2ET1CM24 2 / 1 DPDT 11pin socket    24 VAC/DC
CLP2ET1C115 2 / 1 DPDT 11pin socket 115 VAC
CLP2ET1C230 2 / 1 DPDT 11pin socket 230 VAC
Conductive Bro.indd   5Conductive Bro.indd   5 4/21/06   11:12:44 AM4/21/06   11:12:44 AM
Gross Automation, 1725 South Johnson Road, New Berlin, WI 53146 PH: 262-446-0000, FAX: 262-446-0300, www.carlogavazzisales.comGross Automation (877) 268-3700 · www.carlogavazzisales.com · sales@grossautomation.com
Inputs 4 + reference
Relay Output 1 SPDT & 1 SPST

i
H
iH
i
Power Supply
Alarm on/offmp on/off
Features
• Up to four different levels in one or two individual systems
• Multiple application operations by means of dip-switch settings
• Compact housing for simple in-line mounting on standard DIN-rail or 11-pin plug-in socket
• Extended and adjustable sensitivity by means of the teach-in function
Sensitivity                      220Ω to 220KΩ
Operating temperature -20° to +70°C
                    (-4° to +158°F)
Technical Data
 CLD4MT2DM24 4 / 1 SPDT + 1 SPST DIN rail   24  VAC/DC
 CLD4MT2D115 4 / 1 SPDT + 1 SPST DIN rail 115 VAC
 CLD4MT2D230 4 / 1 SPDT + 1 SPST DIN rail 230  VAC
CLP4MT2AM24 4 / 2 SPST 11pin socket   24  VAC/DC
CLP4MT2A115 4 / 2 SPST 11pin socket 115  VAC
CLP4MT2A230 4 / 2 SPST 11pin socket 230  VAC
Type Number Input/Output Connection  Supply
Ordering Codes
Application
Level limit controller with all common application